

Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

> WWW.NEPTECOS.COM +1 (510) 687-1101 NDS: 016-0373\_A01

### Single Mode SC/LC Breakout Cable



SC to LC Breakout Cable, 25FT

### **Specifications**

Parameter		Specification		
Fiber Count	4	8	12	
Environment		Indoor/Outdoor		
Fiber Type		SM (G657.A1)		
End 1 Connector Type		SC/UPC or SC/APC		
End 2 Connector Type	LC	LC/UPC or SC/UPC or SC/APC		
Insertion Loss	≤0.3dB			
Return Loss		UPC: ≥50dB, APC: ≥60dB		
Jacket Type	3.5mm Black Riser Jacket Breakout to 2mm Colored Riser Jacket			
Operating Temperature	-10°C to +70°C			
Storage Temperature		-40°C to +85°C		
Cable Weight	15.35kg/km (10.31lb per 1000ft)	19.03kg/km (12.79lb per 1000ft)	25kg/km (16.80lb per 100ft)	



Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

> WWW.NEPTECOS.COM +1 (510) 687-1101 NDS: 016-0373\_A01

### **Order Information**

#### **4-Fiber Version**

NEPTEC P/N	DESCRIPTION	PER PIECE WT (KG)
GLDFTTCS4FA025	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 25-FT	0.220
GLDFTTCS4FA050	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 50-FT	0.303
GLDFTTCS4FA075	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.609
GLDFTTCS4FA100	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	0.713
GLDFTTCS4FA125	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	0.830
GLDFTTCS4FA150	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	0.950
GLDFTTCS4FA175	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.100
GLDFTTCS4FA200	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.052
GLDFTTCS4FA225	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	1.128
GLDFTTCS4FA250	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	1.211
GLDFTTCS4FA275	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	1.305
GLDFTTCS4FA300	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	1.399
GLDFTTCS4FA325	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 325-FT w/ SPOOL	1.490
GLDFTTCS4FA350	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	1.580
GLDFTTCS4FA375	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	1.650
GLDFTTCS4FA400	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	1.720
GLDFTTCS4FA425	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	1.790
GLDFTTCS4FA450	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	1.860
GLDFTTCS4FA475	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	1.970
GLDFTTCS4FA500	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	2.080
GLDFTTCS4FA550	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	2.290
GLDFTTCS4FA600	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	2.420
GLDFTTCS4FA650	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	2.610
GLDFTTCS4FA700	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	2.770
GLDFTTCS4FA750	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	2.950
GLDFTTCS4FA800	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	3.130
GLDFTTCS4FA850	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	3.290
GLDFTTCS4FA900	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	3.440
GLDFTTCS4FA950	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	3.610
GLDFTTCS4FB025	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 25-FT	0.220
GLDFTTCS4FB050	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 50-FT	0.303
GLDFTTCS4FB075	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.609
GLDFTTCS4FB100	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	0.713
GLDFTTCS4FB125	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	0.830
GLDFTTCS4FB150	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	0.950
GLDFTTCS4FB175	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.100
GLDFTTCS4FB200	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.052

Questions? Contact Us! info@neptecos.com

Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

NEPTEC P/N	DESCRIPTION	PER PIECE WT (KG)
GLDFTTCS4FB225	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	1.128
GLDFTTCS4FB250	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	1.211
GLDFTTCS4FB275	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	1.305
GLDFTTCS4FB300	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	1.399
GLDFTTCS4FB325	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 325-FT w/ SPOOL	1.490
GLDFTTCS4FB350	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	1.580
GLDFTTCS4FB375	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	1.650
GLDFTTCS4FB400	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	1.720
GLDFTTCS4FB425	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	1.790
GLDFTTCS4FB450	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	1.860
GLDFTTCS4FB475	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	1.970
GLDFTTCS4FB500	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	2.080
GLDFTTCS4FB550	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	2.290
GLDFTTCS4FB600	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	2.420
GLDFTTCS4FB650	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	2.610
GLDFTTCS4FB700	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	2.770
GLDFTTCS4FB750	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	2.950
GLDFTTCS4FB800	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	3.130
GLDFTTCS4FB850	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	3.290
GLDFTTCS4FB900	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	3.440
GLDFTTCS4FB950	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	3.610
GLDFTTCS4FC025	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 25-FT	0.220
GLDFTTCS4FC050	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 50-FT	0.303
GLDFTTCS4FC075	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.609
GLDFTTCS4FC100	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	0.713
GLDFTTCS4FC125	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	0.830
GLDFTTCS4FC150	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	0.950
GLDFTTCS4FC175	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.100
GLDFTTCS4FC200	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.052
GLDFTTCS4FC225	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	1.128
GLDFTTCS4FC250	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	1.211
GLDFTTCS4FC275	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	1.305
GLDFTTCS4FC300	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	1.399
GLDFTTCS4FC325	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC,325-FT w/ SPOOL	1.490
GLDFTTCS4FC350	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	1.580
GLDFTTCS4FC375	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	1.650
GLDFTTCS4FC400	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	1.720
GLDFTTCS4FC425	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	1.790
GLDFTTCS4FC450	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	1.860
GLDFTTCS4FC475	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	1.970
GLDFTTCS4FC500	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	2.080

Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

	DESCRIPTION	
	DESCRIPTION	PER PIECE WT (KG)
GLDFTTCS4FC550	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	2.290
GLDFTTCS4FC600	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	2.420
GLDFTTCS4FC650	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	2.610
GLDFTTCS4FC700	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	2.770
GLDFTTCS4FC750	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	2.950
GLDFTTCS4FC800	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	3.130
GLDFTTCS4FC850	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	3.290
GLDFTTCS4FC900	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	3.440
GLDFTTCS4FC950	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	3.610
GLDFTTCS4FD025	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 25-FT	0.220
GLDFTTCS4FD050	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 50-FT	0.303
GLDFTTCS4FD075	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.609
GLDFTTCS4FD100	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	0.713
GLDFTTCS4FD125	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	0.830
GLDFTTCS4FD150	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	0.950
GLDFTTCS4FD175	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.100
GLDFTTCS4FD200	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.052
GLDFTTCS4FD225	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	1.128
GLDFTTCS4FD250	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	1.211
GLDFTTCS4FD275	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	1.305
GLDFTTCS4FD300	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	1.399
GLDFTTCS4FD325	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 325-FT w/ SPOOL	1.490
GLDFTTCS4FD350	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	1.580
GLDFTTCS4FD375	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	1.650
GLDFTTCS4FD400	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	1.720
GLDFTTCS4FD425	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	1.790
GLDFTTCS4FD450	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	1.860
GLDFTTCS4FD475	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	1.970
GLDFTTCS4FD500	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	2.080
GLDFTTCS4FD550	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	2.290
GLDFTTCS4FD600	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	2.420
GLDFTTCS4FD650	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	2.610
GLDFTTCS4FD700	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	2.770
GLDFTTCS4FD750	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	2.950
GLDFTTCS4FD800	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	3.130
GLDFTTCS4FD850	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	3.290
GLDFTTCS4FD900	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	3.440
GLDFTTCS4FD950	CABLE - 4-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	3.610

Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

> WWW.NEPTECOS.COM +1 (510) 687-1101 NDS: 016-0373\_A01

#### **8-Fiber Version**

NEPTEC P/N	DESCRIPTION	PER PIECE WT (KG)
GLDFTTCS8FA025	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 25-FT	0.333
GLDFTTCS8FA050	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 50-FT	0.478
GLDFTTCS8FA075	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.826
GLDFTTCS8FA100	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	0.967
GLDFTTCS8FA125	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	1.112
GLDFTTCS8FA150	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	1.257
GLDFTTCS8FA175	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.402
GLDFTTCS8FA200	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.547
GLDFTTCS8FA225	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	1.692
GLDFTTCS8FA250	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	1.836
GLDFTTCS8FA275	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	1.981
GLDFTTCS8FA300	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	2.126
GLDFTTCS8FA325	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC,325-FT w/ SPOOL	2.270
GLDFTTCS8FA350	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	2.415
GLDFTTCS8FA375	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	2.560
GLDFTTCS8FA400	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	2.705
GLDFTTCS8FA425	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	2.850
GLDFTTCS8FA450	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	2.995
GLDFTTCS8FA475	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	3.140
GLDFTTCS8FA500	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	3.284
GLDFTTCS8FA550	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	3.569
GLDFTTCS8FA600	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	3.863
GLDFTTCS8FA650	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	4.153
GLDFTTCS8FA700	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	4.442
GLDFTTCS8FA750	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	4.732
GLDFTTCS8FA800	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	5.940
GLDFTTCS8FA850	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	6.227
GLDFTTCS8FA900	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	6.520
GLDFTTCS8FA950	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	6.910
GLDFTTCS8FB025	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 25-FT	0.333
GLDFTTCS8FB050	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 50-FT	0.478
GLDFTTCS8FB075	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.826
GLDFTTCS8FB100	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	0.967
GLDFTTCS8FB125	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	1.112
GLDFTTCS8FB150	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	1.257
GLDFTTCS8FB175	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.402
GLDFTTCS8FB200	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.547
GLDFTTCS8FB225	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	1.692
GLDFTTCS8FB250	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	1.836

Questions? Contact Us! info@neptecos.com

Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

> WWW.NEPTECOS.COM +1 (510) 687-1101 NDS: 016-0373\_A01

NEPTEC P/N	DESCRIPTION	PER PIECE WT (KG)
GLDFTTCS8FB275	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	1.981
GLDFTTCS8FB300	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indon/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	2.126
GLDFTTCS8FB325	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indon/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 325-FT w/ SPOOL	2.120
GLDFTTCS8FB350	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indon/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	2.415
GLDFTTCS8FB375	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indon/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	2.413
GLDFTTCS8FB400	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indon/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	2.705
GLDFTTCS8FB400	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 400-PT w/ SPOOL	
GLDFTTCS8FB425		2.850
	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	2.995
GLDFTTCS8FB475	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	3.140
GLDFTTCS8FB500	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	3.284
GLDFTTCS8FB550	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	3.569
GLDFTTCS8FB600	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	3.863
GLDFTTCS8FB650	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	4.153
GLDFTTCS8FB700	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	4.442
GLDFTTCS8FB750	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	4.732
GLDFTTCS8FB800	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	5.940
GLDFTTCS8FB850	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	6.227
GLDFTTCS8FB900	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	6.520
GLDFTTCS8FB950	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	6.910
GLDFTTCS8FC025	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 25-FT	0.333
GLDFTTCS8FC050	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 50-FT	0.478
GLDFTTCS8FC075	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.826
GLDFTTCS8FC100	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	0.967
GLDFTTCS8FC125	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	1.112
GLDFTTCS8FC150	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	1.257
GLDFTTCS8FC175	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.402
GLDFTTCS8FC200	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.547
GLDFTTCS8FC225	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	1.692
GLDFTTCS8FC250	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	1.836
GLDFTTCS8FC275	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	1.981
GLDFTTCS8FC300	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	2.126
GLDFTTCS8FC325	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 325-FT w/ SPOOL	2.270
GLDFTTCS8FC350	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	2.415
GLDFTTCS8FC375	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	2.560
GLDFTTCS8FC400	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	2.705
GLDFTTCS8FC425	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	2.850
GLDFTTCS8FC450	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	2.995
GLDFTTCS8FC475	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	3.140
GLDFTTCS8FC500	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	3.284
GLDFTTCS8FC550	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	3.569
GLDFTTCS8FC600	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	3.863

Questions? Contact Us! info@neptecos.com

sales@neptecos.com

Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

		[]
NEPTEC P/N	DESCRIPTION	PER PIECE WT (KG)
GLDFTTCS8FC650	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	4.153
GLDFTTCS8FC700	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	4.442
GLDFTTCS8FC750	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	4.732
GLDFTTCS8FC800	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	5.940
GLDFTTCS8FC850	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	6.227
GLDFTTCS8FC900	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	6.520
GLDFTTCS8FC950	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	6.910
GLDFTTCS8FD025	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 25-FT	0.333
GLDFTTCS8FD050	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 50-FT	0.478
GLDFTTCS8FD075	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.826
GLDFTTCS8FD100	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	0.967
GLDFTTCS8FD125	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	1.112
GLDFTTCS8FD150	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	1.257
GLDFTTCS8FD175	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.402
GLDFTTCS8FD200	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.547
GLDFTTCS8FD225	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	1.692
GLDFTTCS8FD250	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	1.836
GLDFTTCS8FD275	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	1.981
GLDFTTCS8FD300	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	2.126
GLDFTTCS8FD325	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 325-FT w/ SPOOL	2.270
GLDFTTCS8FD350	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	2.415
GLDFTTCS8FD375	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	2.560
GLDFTTCS8FD400	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	2.705
GLDFTTCS8FD425	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	2.850
GLDFTTCS8FD450	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	2.995
GLDFTTCS8FD475	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	3.140
GLDFTTCS8FD500	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	3.284
GLDFTTCS8FD550	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	3.569
GLDFTTCS8FD600	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	3.863
GLDFTTCS8FD650	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	4.153
GLDFTTCS8FD700	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	4.442
GLDFTTCS8FD750	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	4.732
GLDFTTCS8FD800	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	5.940
GLDFTTCS8FD850	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	6.227
GLDFTTCS8FD900	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	6.520
GLDFTTCS8FD950	CABLE - 8-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	6.910

Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

> WWW.NEPTECOS.COM +1 (510) 687-1101 NDS: 016-0373\_A01

#### **12-Fiber Version**

NEPTEC P/N	DESCRIPTION	PER PIECE WT (KG)
GLDFTTCSCFA025	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 25-FT	0.392
GLDFTTCSCFA050	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 50-FT	0.582
GLDFTTCSCFA075	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.973
GLDFTTCSCFA100	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	1.163
GLDFTTCSCFA125	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	1.354
GLDFTTCSCFA150	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	1.544
GLDFTTCSCFA175	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.735
GLDFTTCSCFA200	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.925
GLDFTTCSCFA225	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	2.116
GLDFTTCSCFA250	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	2.306
GLDFTTCSCFA275	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	2.497
GLDFTTCSCFA300	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	2.687
GLDFTTCSCFA325	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 325-FT w/ SPOOL	3.798
GLDFTTCSCFA350	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	3.988
GLDFTTCSCFA375	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	4.179
GLDFTTCSCFA400	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	3.449
GLDFTTCSCFA425	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	3.640
GLDFTTCSCFA450	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	3.830
GLDFTTCSCFA475	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	4.941
GLDFTTCSCFA500	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	5.131
GLDFTTCSCFA550	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	5.512
GLDFTTCSCFA600	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	5.893
GLDFTTCSCFA650	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	6.604
GLDFTTCSCFA700	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	6.985
GLDFTTCSCFA750	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	7.366
GLDFTTCSCFA800	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	9.069
GLDFTTCSCFA850	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	9.450
GLDFTTCSCFA900	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	9.831
GLDFTTCSCFA950	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	10.212
GLDFTTCSCFB025	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 25-FT	0.392
GLDFTTCSCFB050	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 50-FT	0.582
GLDFTTCSCFB075	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.973
GLDFTTCSCFB100	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	1.163
GLDFTTCSCFB125	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	1.354
GLDFTTCSCFB150	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	1.544
GLDFTTCSCFB175	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.735
GLDFTTCSCFB200	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.925
GLDFTTCSCFB225	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	2.116
GLDFTTCSCFB250	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	2.306

Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

NEPTEC P/N	DESCRIPTION	PER PIECE WT (KG)
GLDFTTCSCFB275	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	2.497
GLDFTTCSCFB300	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	2.687
GLDFTTCSCFB325	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 325-FT w/ SPOOL	3.798
GLDFTTCSCFB350	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	3.988
GLDFTTCSCFB375	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	4.179
GLDFTTCSCFB400	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	3.449
GLDFTTCSCFB425	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	3.640
GLDFTTCSCFB450	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	3.830
GLDFTTCSCFB475	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	4.941
GLDFTTCSCFB500	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	5.131
GLDFTTCSCFB550	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	5.512
GLDFTTCSCFB600	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	5.893
GLDFTTCSCFB650	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	6.604
GLDFTTCSCFB700	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	6.985
GLDFTTCSCFB750	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	7.366
GLDFTTCSCFB800	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	9.069
GLDFTTCSCFB850	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	9.450
GLDFTTCSCFB900	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	9.831
GLDFTTCSCFB950	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to LC/UPC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	10.212
GLDFTTCSCFC025	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 25-FT	0.392
GLDFTTCSCFC050	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 50-FT	0.582
GLDFTTCSCFC075	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.973
GLDFTTCSCFC100	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	1.163
GLDFTTCSCFC125	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	1.354
GLDFTTCSCFC150	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	1.544
GLDFTTCSCFC175	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.735
GLDFTTCSCFC200	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.925
GLDFTTCSCFC225	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	2.116
GLDFTTCSCFC250	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	2.306
GLDFTTCSCFC275	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	2.497
GLDFTTCSCFC300	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	2.687
GLDFTTCSCFC325	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC,325-FT w/ SPOOL	3.798
GLDFTTCSCFC350	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	3.988
GLDFTTCSCFC375	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	4.179
GLDFTTCSCFC400	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	3.449
GLDFTTCSCFC425	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	3.640
GLDFTTCSCFC450	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	3.830
GLDFTTCSCFC475	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	4.941
GLDFTTCSCFC500	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	5.131
GLDFTTCSCFC550	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	5.512
GLDFTTCSCFC600	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	5.893

Neptec Optical Solutions 48603 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA, 94539

NEPTEC P/N	DESCRIPTION	PER PIECE WT (KG)
GLDFTTCSCFC650	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	6.604
GLDFTTCSCFC700	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	6.985
GLDFTTCSCFC750	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	7.366
GLDFTTCSCFC800	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	9.069
GLDFTTCSCFC850	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	9.450
GLDFTTCSCFC900	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	9.831
GLDFTTCSCFC900		
GLDFTTCSCFC950	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	10.212 0.392
	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 25-FT	
GLDFTTCSCFD050	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 50-FT	0.582
GLDFTTCSCFD075	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 75-FT w/ SPOOL	0.973
GLDFTTCSCFD100	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 100-FT w/ SPOOL	1.163
GLDFTTCSCFD125	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 125-FT w/ SPOOL	1.354
GLDFTTCSCFD150	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 150-FT w/ SPOOL	1.544
GLDFTTCSCFD175	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 175-FT w/ SPOOL	1.735
GLDFTTCSCFD200	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 200-FT w/ SPOOL	1.925
GLDFTTCSCFD225	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 225-FT w/ SPOOL	2.116
GLDFTTCSCFD250	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 250-FT w/ SPOOL	2.306
GLDFTTCSCFD275	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 275-FT w/ SPOOL	2.497
GLDFTTCSCFD300	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 300-FT w/ SPOOL	2.687
GLDFTTCSCFD325	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 325-FT w/ SPOOL	3.798
GLDFTTCSCFD350	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 350-FT w/ SPOOL	3.988
GLDFTTCSCFD375	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 375-FT w/ SPOOL	4.179
GLDFTTCSCFD400	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 400-FT w/ SPOOL	3.449
GLDFTTCSCFD425	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 425-FT w/ SPOOL	3.640
GLDFTTCSCFD450	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 450-FT w/ SPOOL	3.830
GLDFTTCSCFD475	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 475-FT w/ SPOOL	4.941
GLDFTTCSCFD500	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 500-FT w/ SPOOL	5.131
GLDFTTCSCFD550	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 550-FT w/ SPOOL	5.512
GLDFTTCSCFD600	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 600-FT w/ SPOOL	5.893
GLDFTTCSCFD650	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 650-FT w/ SPOOL	6.604
GLDFTTCSCFD700	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 700-FT w/ SPOOL	6.985
GLDFTTCSCFD750	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 750-FT w/ SPOOL	7.366
GLDFTTCSCFD800	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 800-FT w/ SPOOL	9.069
GLDFTTCSCFD850	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 850-FT w/ SPOOL	9.450
GLDFTTCSCFD900	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 900-FT w/ SPOOL	9.831
GLDFTTCSCFD950	CABLE - 12-fiber, SM (G657.A1), Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, O.D. 3.5mm, Black, SC/APC to SC/APC, 950-FT w/ SPOOL	10.212